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1 Arava Karuna ABKUH1124B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 CSE

2 Vangala Navya AJRPV5196N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 CSE

3 Rayaprolu Chandra shekaram VAKHB3412A PROFESSOR 2010 4 CSE

4 Gunde V.S.R.K Prasad BEBPP0446K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 CSE

5 Muhammad Abdul AABBN9648Z ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 5 CSE

6 Miryabbelli Jayaram ZHJKP1123H ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2010 4 CSE

7 Busa Srikanth BVWPB6497E ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 5 CSE

8 Kattupalli Sudhakar ANSPK4656R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 CSE

9 Kopuru Jagadeesh JJKKL1234Y ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 CSE

10 Mandepudi neelima OABCD4218H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 CSE

11 Thokala Anitha BKUAA2757M ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 CSE

12 Gollapudi Rambabu ATMPG1442P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 CSE

13 Cherukula Venkateswara CHMUL1234O ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 CSE

14 Immadi Murali Krishna ABQPI8039J ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 CSE

15 Tanguturi Swathi MUHUI3089K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 CSE

16 Mudunuru Srividhya BCDEF4310B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 CSE

17 Bellala Mohana BBCCD1043P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 CSE

18 Challa Ramaiah ZZJKB4312Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 CSE

19 Ande Alekhya QUTWX9010Z ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 CSE

20 Sheik Abdul BBOOA1112N ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2009 5 ECE

21 Bandi Samuel Satya BOWWO1481Z ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 ECE

22 Karre Sasi MEOWW8912A ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2010 4 ECE

23 Abdul ikram WOOBO7652B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 5 ECE

24 Movva NagaLakshmi AKZPN2910R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 5 ECE

25 Maturi Ranga Rao AHFPM7387L PROFESSOR 2010 4 ECE

26 Yakkali Kumari ABDPY6979J PROFESSOR 2010 25 ECE

27 Neralla Venkata BBOAK7969K PROFESSOR 2010 4 ECE

28 Tadinada lakshmi KICHU1234H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 ECE

29 Setty Sravya BBKKA43210 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 ECE

30 Matta Vasu Babu OOOAB7673P ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2011 3 ECE

31 Batula Siva CATOO3767E ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 ECE
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32 Gannavaram Venkata DOGAA4321E ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 ECE

33 Dasari Nirmala HATHH1211R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 ECE

34 Mallam Madhavi GUHAB2321O ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 ECE

35 Kuchibhotta Sundar Srinivas AXYPK5461A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 ECE

36 Daram Srikanth ANDPD0083A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 10 ECE

37 Burri Praveen AWPPP9728D ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 ECE

38 Kare Sowjanya SSIKH2019D ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 ECE

39 Gollapudi Mary Grace BBJPG4115M ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 ECE

40 Vemuri Vijay ABAPV6474C HOD 2009 5 MBA

41 Sama Manikanta BDBPS9251F ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 5 MBA

42 Jaluri Naveen AJHPJ0582C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 5 MBA

43 Challa Kiran CKIRA6161Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 MBA

44 Lankapalli Mohana kumari PSKTL1812C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 MBA

45 Movva sridevi MSDRK6141C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 MBA

46 Vasamsetti Priyadarshini VSDPR4199S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 MBA

47 Uppalapati Chandra ABRPV9240N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 MBA

48 Jagupilla Neelima JGNLM1351S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 MBA

49 Gandrapu  Srinivas CAEPV9004P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 MBA

50 Kolluru Mohana Durga Rajesh KMDRS1432Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 MBA

51 Pavuluri  Manoj Kumar BQPPP0582A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 EEE

52 Buddi Madhu AKGPB4683E ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2009 5 EEE

53 Gontapulugu Santanam MEMOR3864H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 EEE

54 Mandhava lavanya MMCHH1434A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 5 EEE

55 punnam Gopala Krishna murthy CHCHC4314B PROFESSOR 2008 6 EEE

56 A.suresh SSARA5828O ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 5 EEE

57 Satuluri Pradeep PPDPA2312S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 EEE

58 Yadiki Rajendra Babu AMCPB1248D ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 EEE

59 Korrapolu Narendra BXPPK3956E ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 EEE

60 Cherkam Naga Satya Ramesh SARAS1348K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 EEE

61 Mustipalli Sushmitha AMUUU1235B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 EEE

62 Emani Ragavendra BABOO5431R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 EEE

63 ChutuGalla Sharmila CHAHB1614F ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 EEE
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64 Sattenapalli Srikanth BABAR1315D ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 EEE

65 Boddapati Anil Kumar ANUUU1091C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 EEE

66 Velpula Rajesh ALJPV1441L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 EEE

67 Bonda M.V.K.N.Priyanka SWETH1357T ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 EEE

68 Gunti Kishore Babu AQEPG7924R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 EEE

69 Munagala Srikavya SUNEH1681T ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 EEE

70 Kasukurthi Rama KRGMP0172S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 IT

71 Mahammad Abdul Taz LSSKR7774Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 IT

72 Syed Kashim CGMPK0762M ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 5 IT

73 Nerusu Mahalakshmi NMCSK1452Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 5 IT

74 Tommanduru suresh TOMDR4446S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 5 IT

75 Grande Padmaja ASXPG4363N ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2011 11 IT

76 Bysani Hanumantha Rao ANAPB1123G ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 4 IT

77 Banala Sarath Chadra ARPPB2017G ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 IT

78 Singothu BabuRajendra Prasad EGYPS2742P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 IT

79 Jakkula Ananta venkata JARRU1312G ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 5 FED

80 Kambam John JOHNU2758B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 FED

81 Gadda Anuradha BDVPR5873H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 FED

82 Amara Rama APQPR9276L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 9 FED

83 Obbu Banu BANNU9840K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 7 FED

84 Avala Bindhu ASHPB4661P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2008 17 FED

85 Mellanaturu Suresan BOBBY1124B ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2007 7 FED

86 Dogipati Satya narayana RRPRO3268H ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2008 6 FED

87 Kellampalli Srinivasa Rao HHPHA6821E ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 FED

88 Udayagiri Ravikiran EEEPA18176O ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 FED

89 Sheik Mahaboob HPGAS9009M ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 5 FED

90 Yakama Surya YSUKR1111K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 3 FED

91 Dasari Ratna Babu AUQPD13462 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 6 FED

92 Setty Sravya EKAPS7382P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 4 FED

93 Shaik Zeenath SZEET5967Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 FED

94 gntapati kamakshi GKRIA6868S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 FED

95 Kodeboina Bhanu Chandar BCOPK6715D ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 8 FED
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96 Namaudri sitha mahalakshmi NSMLK9626C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 FED

97 B.V.S Prasad BVSPA1414K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 CIVIL
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1 Ponnamanda Siva PNNSK7311K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 CSE

2 Sajja Krishna Kishore BIWPS4343F ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 CSE

3 Alampalli Chandra Mouli ALHPA1373Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 CSE

4 Gandikota Venkata SARAS4145T ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2015 0 CSE

5 Tripuram Sairoopa TSROO4135S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CSE

6 Koppuravuri Lalitha KLLTA6171P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CSE

7 Yejju Venkata Vera Sai YVVSR5104S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CSE

8 Nalam Venkata NVLKM2000Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CSE

9 Patchigolla Venkata PTVKS1994K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CSE

10 Bhimireddy Srikanth BVWPB6497E ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CSE

11 Vagicharla Bhavya VBRCK9174S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CSE

12 Akella Pathanjali ALTPP5813E PROFESSOR 2015 5 CSE

13 Nageswarao NAGRAO8999Q  PROFESSOR 2015 37 CSE

14 Vangala Navya AJRPV5196N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 5 CSE

15 Gunde V.S.R.K Prasad BEBPP0446K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 5 CSE

16 Busa Srikanth BSRKY4460Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 6 CSE

17 Kattupalli Sudhakar ANSPK4656R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 9 CSE

18 Gollapudi Rambabu ATMPG1442P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 4 CSE

19 Cherukula Venkateswara CVTRS9304S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 4 CSE

20 Immadi Murali Krishna ABQPI8309J ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 7 CSE

21 Challa Ramaiah CLLRA5554K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 CSE

22 Dodupidi suresh AOYBD4559H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 ECE

23 Bimavarapu Swaroop BSROO5664Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 ECE

24 Kusampudi Somesh LSOME8646K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 ECE

25 Avuli Ramesh AYIPA7638N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 ECE

26 Doppala prasad DPSKR1314H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 1 ECE

27 Shaik Khaja SHJRL4145Y ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 1 ECE

28 Avvari Purna Chandrika APCKR3681B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 ECE

29 Akri Navya Sree BKLUA1021L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 ECE

30 Chirapangi Aruna Kumari CARKV8774Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 6 ECE

31 Nenavath Saida NNSRK1451K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 ECE
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32 Jammula Lakshmi Narayana AELPJ7836A PROFESSOR 2015 15 ECE

33 Chitturi Naga Tilak CNJKR6161Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 ECE

34 Tammana Sireesha ANAPT1827H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 7 ECE

35 Sarabu Jayalakshmi SRJLK2179Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 ECE

36 Potti Sneha PSRKY2412Y ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 ECE

37 Movva NagaLakshmi AKZPN2910R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 7 ECE

38 Maturi Ranga Rao AHEPM7387N PROFESSOR 2010 9 ECE

39 Yakkali Kumari ABDPY6979J PROFESSOR 2010 26 ECE

40 Neralla Venkata HGURY9119K PROFESSOR 2010 5 ECE

41 Gannavaram Venkata GVRPS1144S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 4 ECE

42 Kuchibhotta Sundar Srinivas AXYPK5461A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 ECE

43 Daram Srikanth ANDPD0083A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 11 ECE

44 Burri Praveen AWPPP9728D ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 ECE

45 Gollapudi Mary Grace BBJPG4156N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 ECE

46 Korrapolu Narendra BXPPK3956E ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 4 EEE

47 Munagala Srikavya SUNEH1681T ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 EEE

48 Vodugu Matthew BFYPM0792R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 EEE

49 Lingisetty Srujana GGRPS4139A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 EEE

50 Potti Harika PHKAR5614S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 EEE

51 Manoj kumar BQPPP0582A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 5 EEE

52 Buddi Madhu AKGPB4683F ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2009 6 EEE

53 Satuluri Pradeep SPRDE8271Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 4 EEE

54 Yadiki Rajendra Babu AMCPB1248D ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 4 EEE

55 Mustipalli Sushmitha MSSHT1466R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 4 EEE

56 Velpula Rajesh ANJPV1441L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 EEE

57 Gunti Kishore Babu AQEPG7924R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 EEE

58 Tokala Srinivas ATCPT1151A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 CIVIL

59 Kalagara Venkata Lakshmi ADNPK6405D PROFESSOR 2014 18 CIVIL

60 Yellapragada Lakshmi KSBRK1415S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 1 CIVIL

61 Madakam Ramesh CJGPM1829L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 1 CIVIL

62 Mondithoka Victor CCDPM9024M ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 CIVIL

63 Nimmala Veeranjaneylu NVRKS9218F ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CIVIL
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64 Tangellamudi Sri Vijaya Durga AXDPT6677J ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CIVIL

65 Shaik LathiFamehnaz XXPSK4444K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CIVIL

66 Sangam Saikumar GMJPS6848K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CIVIL

67 Sarikonda naga Bhargavi GIHPS8559B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CIVIL

68 Madira Sirisha MSHRA1501Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CIVIL

69 Tellam Venkata SKRPY4414L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CIVIL

70 Etcharla Jagannadam RJKGA5102K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CIVIL

71 Sanapala Nagalakshmi SNLKR4015Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 CIVIL

72 Tiruveedhula Santhi AZJPT4290K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 8 FED

73 Avala U.V. Nageshwara Rao AVVNR4146Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2008 12 FED

74 Dommeti Bharati DMMBH6667K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 1 FED

75 nallanchakravarthula Krishna NAKRB4162B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 1 FED

76 Sayad praveen GOHPS2813J ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 FED

77 Gonnabatulla Chandrashekar GCHDS6782Z ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 FED

78 Korada Sirisha BSSPG3175M ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 FED

79 Jaluri Panduranga Rao JLPRK9640Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 FED

80 Pemumalu Anjaneyulu PEANJ1124K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 FED

81 Mamidi Lakshmi Prasanna KBLUA6020H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 FED

82 Mamidala Sudharani SPTOL1431T ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 FED

83 Madasu Mallika PSLKB1411Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 FED

84 Devasani Rajesh PASOP1017R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 FED

85 Eruvuru Sundesh AAPPE4971P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 5 FED

86 Dundi Martin DMNR17171S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 FED

87 Tadinada Lakshmi AHYPN6921C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 5 FED

88 Setty Sravya EKAPS7382P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 5 FED

89 Matta Victor AZNPM3999K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 15 FED

90 Gudapati Sirisha GPSKU4448K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 FED

91 Paturi naresh AZTPP2354C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 FED

92 Chundru Naga bushanam CNBHR5445Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 FED

93 Immadisetty Maheswari IMMMS2251K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 FED

94 Burri Sailaja KSMIR6666Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 FED

95 Merugumala Srinivasa Rao MSRI07767S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 FED
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96 Jakkula Ananta venkata JACN19002O ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 6 FED

97 Kambam John KIAJPO400K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 5 FED

98 Gadda Anuradha BDYPR5873H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 5 FED

99 Amara Rama APQPR9267L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 10 FED

100 Obbu Banu OBSRA6735Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 8 FED

101 Avala Bindhu ASHPB4661P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2008 18 FED

102 Udayagiri Ravikiran UDRKA4147Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 4 FED

103 Dasari Ratna Babu AUQPD1346L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 FED

104 Kodeboina Bhanu Chandar BCQPK6715D ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 FED

105 Veeturi Ramya VREYA1234A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 1 MBA

106 Vssnla MoniCadevi CMCKA4151K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

107 Gudela Rakesh VERAK3456Z ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 MBA

108 Shaik Mastanvali SMVLI6646H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

109 Sama Praveen DOBPS5929J ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

110 Dokku Edukondalu ABZPY3943N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

111 Appana Sai Mani Deep ASMDE1789O ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

112 Asuri Avinash AAVSH9944Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

113 MD Nizamuddin MDNIZ1112B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

114 Peruri Ramani PRXYZ1564H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 MBA

115 Nagandla Rama NAGRI1657P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

116 Valluru Sudha VSLLA7141K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

117 Bezawada Ramaiah BJRPS3671B PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

118 Gvsrnsa Sastry CRJPS2047D PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

119 Jallepalli Nagandra JNGAR1827O ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

120 Viatla Krishna VKIRH4151Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

121 Durisetty DVSN Mani DCSNM2021Z ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MBA

122 Vemuri Vijay VVRKS3161H HOD 2009 6 MBA

123 Sama Manikanta BDBPS9251E ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 6 MBA

124 Jaluri Naveen AJHPJ0582C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 6 MBA

125 Movva sridevi MOSVI2122C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 4 MBA

126 Uppalapati Chandra ABRPU9240N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 MBA

127 Gandrapu  Srinivas CAEPV9004P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 MBA
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128 Kolluru Mohana Durga Rajesh KMDRH2412N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 MBA

129 Kakarla Vijay KVRJY2121K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 EIE

130 Nadipalli  Malavika ARRPM1310P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 2 MECH

131 Chimata Vishnu ECHUM4142H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 1 MECH

132 Namuri SambaSiva Rao NSSRM6464Q HOD 2014 1 MECH

133 Pasupuleti Vijaya BFFPP4339J ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 1 MECH

134 Kommaneni Nagaraju KOMRJ4565K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 1 MECH

135 Kolusu Pandu Ranga KPROS4757H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MECH

136 Repalli Sunitha REPSU2757B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MECH

137 Vale Chandrika AKQPC7713G ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MECH

138 Kusuma Vinay KUVIN7785N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MECH

139 Koganti Surendra BBDPK8700Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 4 MECH

140 Gontupulugu Santanam AVMPG4683N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 15 MECH

141 Bondu Harikumar BSFPB2715K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MECH

142 Tangella Vijaya APBPT6404R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 4 MECH

143 Lam Suvarna AECPL1000M  PROFESSOR 2015 0 MECH

144 Betha Prathyusha BPTHY2020H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 0 MECH

145 Bandela John AHXPJ0264H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 5 MECH

146 Kasukurti Rama KRAAM4141S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 5 IT

147 Grande Padmaja AJXPG4363N ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2011 12 IT

148 Bysani Hanumantha Rao ANAPB1123G ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 5 IT

149 Banala Sarath Chadra ABPPB2017G ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 4 IT

150 Singothu BabuRajendra Prasad EGYPS2742P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 3 IT
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1 Tokala Srinivas ATKIL4567D ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 CIVIL

2 Kalagara Venkata Lakshmi ADNPK6405D PROFESSOR 2014 19 CIVIL

3 Yellapragada Lakshmi KSBRK1415S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 2 CIVIL

4 Madakam Ramesh CJGPM1829L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 2 CIVIL

5 Mondithoka Victor CCDPM9024M ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 2 CIVIL

6 Nimmala Veeranjaneylu NVRKS9218F ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CIVIL

7 Tangellamudi Sri Vijaya Durga AXDPT6677J ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CIVIL

8 Shaik LathiFamehnaz XXPSK4444K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CIVIL

9 Sangam Saikumar GMJPS6848K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CIVIL

10 Sarikonda naga Bhargavi GIHPS8559B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CIVIL

11 Madira Sirisha MSHRA1501Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CIVIL

12 Tellam Venkata SKRPY4414L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CIVIL

13 Etcharla Jagannadam RJKGA5102K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CIVIL

14 Sanapala Nagalakshmi SNLKR4015Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CIVIL

15 Ponnamanda Siva PSLKB64615 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 1 CSE

16 Sajja Krishna Kishore BIWPS4343F ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 CSE

17 Alampalli Chandra Mouli ALHPA1373Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 CSE

18 Gandikota Venkata SARAS4145T ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2015 1 CSE

19 Tripuram Sairoopa TSROO4135S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CSE

20 Koppuravuri Lalitha KLLTA6171P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CSE

21 Yejju Venkata Vera Sai YVVSR5104S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CSE

22 Nalam Venkata NVLKM2000Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CSE

23 Patchigolla Venkata PTVKS1994K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CSE

24 Bhimireddy Srikanth BVWPB6497E ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CSE

25 Vagicharla Bhavya VBRCK9174S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 CSE

26 Akella Pathanjali ALTPP5813E PROFESSOR 2015 6 CSE

27 Nageswarao NAGRAO8999Q  PROFESSOR 2015 38 CSE

28 Vangala Navya AJRPV5196N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 6 CSE

29 Gunde V.S.R.K Prasad BEBPP0446K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 6 CSE

30 Busa Srikanth BVWPB6497E ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 7 CSE

31 Kattupalli Sudhakar ANSPK4656R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 10 CSE
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32 Gollapudi Rambabu ATMPG1442P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 5 CSE

33 Cherukula Venkateswara CVTRS9304S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 5 CSE

34 Immadi Murali Krishna ABQPI8039J ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 5 CSE

35 Challa Ramaiah CLLRA5554K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 CSE

36 Dodupidi suresh AOYBD4559H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 ECE

37 Bimavarapu Swaroop BSWPB8597C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 ECE

38 Kusampudi Somesh LSOME8646K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 ECE

39 Avuli Ramesh AYIPA7638N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 ECE

40 Doppala prasad DPSKR1314H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 2 ECE

41 Shaik Khaja SHJRL4145Y ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 2 ECE

42 Avvari Purna Chandrika APCKR3681B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 ECE

43 Akri Navya Sree BKLUA1021L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 ECE

44 Chirapangi Aruna Kumari CARKV8774Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 7 ECE

45 Nenavath Saida NNSRK1451K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 ECE

46 Jammula Lakshmi Narayana AELPJ7836A PROFESSOR 2015 16 ECE

47 Chitturi Naga Tilak CNJKR6161Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 ECE

48 Tammana Sireesha ANAPT1827H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 8 ECE

49 Sarabu Jayalakshmi SRJLK2179Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 ECE

50 Potti Sneha PSRKY2412Y ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 ECE

51 Movva NagaLakshmi AKZPN2910R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 8 ECE

52 Maturi Ranga Rao AHFPM7387L PROFESSOR 2010 10 ECE

53 Yakkali Kumari ABDPY6979J PROFESSOR 2010 27 ECE

54 Neralla Venkata HGURY9119K PROFESSOR 2010 6 ECE

55 Gannavaram Venkata AFJPG9496G ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 18 ECE

56 Kuchibhotta Sundar Srinivas AXYPK5461A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 ECE

57 Daram Srikanth ANDPD0083A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 11 ECE

58 Burri Praveen AWPPP9728D ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 ECE

59 Gollapudi Mary Grace BBJPG4156N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 ECE

60 Korrapolu Narendra BXPPK3956E ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 5 EEE

61 Munagala Srikavya SUNEH1681T ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 EEE

62 Vodugu Matthew BFYPM0792R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 EEE

63 Lingisetty Srujana GGEPS4139A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 EEE

64 Potti Harika PHKAR5614S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 EEE
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65 Manoj kumar BQPPP0582A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 6 EEE

66 Buddi Madhu AKGPB4683F ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2009 7 EEE

67 Satuluri Pradeep SPRDE8271Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 5 EEE

68 Yadiki Rajendra Babu AMCPB1248D ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 15 EEE

69 Mustipalli Sushmitha MSSHT1466R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 5 EEE

70 Velpula Rajesh ANJPV1441L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 EEE

71 Gunti Kishore Babu AQEPG7924R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 EEE

72 Kakarla Vijay KVRJY2121K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 EIE

73 Tiruveedhula Santhi AZJPT4290K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 9 FED

74 Avala U.V. Nageshwara Rao AJPPA6539E ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2008 13 FED

75 Dommeti Bharati DMMBH6667K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 2 FED

76 nallanchakravarthula Krishna NAKRB4162B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 2 FED

77 Sayad praveen POIUJ2345I ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 2 FED

78 Gonnabatulla Chandrashekar GCHDS6782Z ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 FED

79 Korada Sirisha BSSPG3175M ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 FED

80 Jaluri Panduranga Rao JLPRK9640Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 FED

81 Pemumalu Anjaneyulu PEANJ1124K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 FED

82 Mamidi Lakshmi Prasanna KBLUA6020H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 FED

83 Mamidala Sudharani SPTOL1431T ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 FED

84 Madasu Mallika PSLKB1411Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 FED

85 Devasani Rajesh PASOP1017R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 FED

86 Eruvuru Sundesh AAPPE4971P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 6 FED

87 Dundi Martin DMNR17171S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 FED

88 Tadinada Lakshmi AHYPN6921C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 6 FED

89 Setty Sravya EKAPS7382P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 6 FED

90 Matta Victor AZNPM3999C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 16 FED

91 Gudapati Sirisha GPSKU4448K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 FED

92 Paturi naresh AZTPP2354C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 FED

93 Chundru Naga bushanam CNBHR5445Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 FED

94 Immadisetty Maheswari IMMMS2251K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 FED

95 Burri Sailaja KSMIR6666Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 FED

96 Merugumala Srinivasa Rao MSRI07767S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 FED

97 Jakkula Ananta venkata JACN19002O ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 7 FED
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98 Kambam John KIAJPO400K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 6 FED

99 Gadda Anuradha BDYPR5873H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 6 FED

100 Amara Rama APQPR9267L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 11 FED

101 Obbu Banu OBSRA6735Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 9 FED

102 Avala Bindhu ASHPB4661P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2008 20 FED

103 Udayagiri Ravikiran ABBPV0937G ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 5 FED

104 Dasari Ratna Babu AUQPD1346L ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 8 FED

105 Kodeboina Bhanu Chandar BCQPK6715D ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 10 FED

106 Kasukurti Rama KRAAM4141S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 6 IT

107 Grande Padmaja AJXPG4363N ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2011 13 IT

108 Bysani Hanumantha Rao ANAPB1123G ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 6 IT

109 Banala Sarath Chadra ABPPB2017G ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 5 IT

110 Singothu BabuRajendra Prasad EGYPS2742P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 IT

111 Veeturi Ramya VREYA1234A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 2 MBA

112 Vssnla MoniCadevi CMCKA4151K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MBA

113 Gudela Rakesh VERAK3456Z ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 MBA

114 Shaik Mastanvali SMVLI6646H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MBA

115 Sama Praveen DOBPS5929J ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MBA

116 Dokku Edukondalu ABZPY3943N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MBA

117 Appana Sai Mani Deep ASMDE1789O ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MBA

118 Asuri Avinash AAVSH9944Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MBA

119 MD Nizamuddin MDNIZ1112B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MBA

120 Peruri Ramani PRXYZ1564H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 MBA

121 Nagandla Rama NAGRI1657P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MBA

122 Valluru Sudha VSLLA7141K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MBA

123 Bezawada Ramaiah BJRPS3671B PROFESSOR 2015 1 MBA

124 Gvsrnsa Sastry CRJPS2047D PROFESSOR 2015 1 MBA

125 Jallepalli Nagandra JNGAR1827O ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MBA

126 Viatla Krishna VKIRH4151Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MBA

127 Durisetty DVSN Mani DCSNM2021Z ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2016 0 MBA

128 Vemuri Vijay VVRKS3161H HOD 2009 7 MBA

129 Sama Manikanta BDBPS9251E ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 7 MBA

130 Jaluri Naveen AJHPJ0582C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2009 7 MBA
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131 Movva sridevi MOSVI2122C ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2011 5 MBA

132 Uppalapati Chandra ABRPU9240N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 MBA

133 Gandrapu  Srinivas CAEPV9004P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 MBA

134 Kolluru Mohana Durga Rajesh KMDRH2412N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 4 MBA

135 Nadipalli  Malavika ARRPM1310P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 3 MECH

136 Chimata Vishnu ECHUM4142H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 2 MECH

137 Namuri SambaSiva Rao NSSRM6464Q HOD 2014 2 MECH

138 Pasupuleti Vijaya BFFPP4339J ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 2 MECH

139 Kommaneni Nagaraju KOMRJ4565K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 2 MECH

140 Kolusu Pandu Ranga KPROS4757H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MECH

141 Repalli Sunitha REPSU2757B ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MECH

142 Vale Chandrika AKQPC7713G ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MECH

143 Kusuma Vinay KUVIN7785N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MECH

144 Koganti Surendra BBDPK8700Q ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 5 MECH

145 Gontupulugu Santanam ABMPG4683N ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 16 MECH

146 Bondu Harikumar BSFPB2715K ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MECH

147 Tangella Vijaya APBPT6404R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 5 MECH

148 Lam Suvarna AECPL1000M  PROFESSOR 2016 0 MECH

149 Betha Prathyusha BPTHY2020H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 1 MECH

150 Bandela John AHXPJ0264H ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2010 6 MECH
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1 P.SIVA PSLKB64615 ASST PROFESSOR 5/6/2013 4 CSE

2 S.KRISHNA KISHORE BIWPS4343F ASST PROFESSOR 27/08/2013 4 CSE

3 A.CHANDRAMOULI ALHPA1373Q ASST PROFESSOR 10/6/2013 4 CSE

4 G.VENKAT GVKTR4776K ASSOCIATE PROFEESOR 27/07/20 15 2 CSE

5 B.SRIKANTH REDDY BVWPB6497E ASST PROFESSOR 24/09/2015 2 CSE

6 V.BHAVYA VBHVYA7700R ASST PROFESSOR 16/09/2015 2 CSE

7 A.PAHANJALI ALTPP5813E PROFESSOR 2/11/2015 7 CSE

8 NAGESAWARARAO AEWPK2763E PROFESSOR 24/11/2012 39 CSE

9 K.DURGA FWDGA4145Q ASST PROFESSOR 14/08/2016 1 CSE

10 K.SPANADANA PRUDH5647L ASST PROFESSOR 5/12/2016 1 CSE

11 CHINNI BALA VIJAYA AYNPC3143E ASST PROFESSOR 2/5/2016 1 CSE

12 P.KEERTHI KP0RN4343F ASST PROFESSOR 14/07/2016 1 CSE

13 K.MANOGNA KMOGN8910P ASST PROFESSOR 9/1/2017 0 CSE

14 B.RAJESH DNQPB7509R ASST PROFESSOR 17/10/2016 1 CSE

15 SK.AKBAR AXIPS3796E  PROFESSOR 19/01/2017 13 CSE

16 C S S V N PRASHANTH CSSVN4142F ASST PROFESSOR 1/10/2016 1 CSE

17 K.UDAYA BHWPK0554M ASST PROFESSOR 18/11/2016 1 CSE

18 R.SUBBARAO KWHOR7677R ASST PROFESSOR 18/01/2017 0 CSE

19 V.NAVYA AJRPV5196N ASST PROFESSOR 4/8/2010 7 CSE

20 G.V.S.R.K. PRASAD BEBPP0446K ASST PROFESSOR 14/06/2010 7 CSE

21 B.SRIKANTH BVWPB6497E ASST PROFESSOR 7/12/2009 8 CSE

22 K.SUDHAKAR ANSPK4656R ASST PROFESSOR 4/6/2011 11 CSE

23 G.RAM BABU ATMPG1442P ASST PROFESSOR 18/5/2011 6 CSE

24 CH.VENKATESWARA ABQPI8039I ASST PROFESSOR 30/11/2011 6 CSE

25 I.MURALI ABQPI8039J ASST PROFESSOR 15/05/2011 6 CSE

26 C.RAMAIAH DHWAR5174K ASST PROFESSOR 20/12/2012 5 CSE

27 D.SURESH AOYBD459B ASST PROFESSOR 9/7/2012 5 ECE

28 B.SWAROOP BSWPB8597C ASST PROFESSOR 6/1/2012 5 ECE
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29 K.SOMESH KSMHO7147K ASST PROFESSOR 3/6/2013 4 ECE

30 A.RAMESH AY1PA7638N ASST PROFESSOR 19/07/2013 4 ECE

31 A.NAVYA SREE ANSRE66447S ASST PROFESSOR 01/06/20 13 5 ECE

32 CH.ARUNA KUMARI CHAKR5556Q ASST PROFESSOR 2/8/2009 8 ECE

33 J.LAKSHMI NARAYANA AELPJ7836A PROFESSOR 04/05/20 15 17 ECE

34 C.NAGATILAK NGTKB27570 ASST PROFESSOR 07/09/20 15 2 ECE

35 T.SIREESHA ANAPT1827H ASST PROFESSOR 01/09/20 15 9 ECE

36 D.GOWTHAMI CTGPD3904B ASST PROFESSOR 1/12/2016 1 ECE

37 T.DURGA TDGRA6747U ASST PROFESSOR 1/12/2016 1 ECE

38 M.DURGARANI MDRAN1248P ASST PROFESSOR 1/12/2016 1 ECE

39 B.VANAJAKSHI BYJKH5747L PROFESSOR 7/1/2017 4 ECE

40 N.MOUNIKA BHUPN9550J ASST PROFESSOR 9/1/2017 5 ECE

41 M.NAGA LAKSHMI AKJPN2910R ASST PROFESSOR 14/06/2009 9 ECE

42 M.RANGA RAO AHFPM7387L PROFESSOR 23/03/2010 11 ECE

43 Y.KUMARI ABDPY6979J PROFESSOR 9/10/2010 28 ECE

44 N.VENKATA NVENK6677Z PROFESSOR 9/10/2010 7 ECE

45 S.PRADEEP EVGP57452M ASST PROFESSOR 1/6/2011 9 ECE

46 G.VENKATA AFJPG9496G ASST PROFESSOR 7/8/2011 19 ECE

47 K.VIJAY KVIJB4314K ASST PROFESSOR 1/6/2012 5 ECE

48 K.SUNDAR SRINIVAS AXYPK5465A ASST PROFESSOR 4/6/2012 5 ECE

49 D.SRIKANTH DSRKI2244Q ASST PROFESSOR 1/6/2012 12 ECE

50 B.PRAVEEN AWPPP9728D ASST PROFESSOR 9/7/2012 5 ECE

51 G.MARY GRACE BBJPG4156N ASST PROFESSOR 4/6/2012 5 ECE

52 K. NARENDRA BXPPK3956E ASST PROFESSOR 4/6/2011 6 EEE

53 M.SRI KAVYA CELPM4799M ASST PROFESSOR 21/06/2012 5 EEE

54 N.SAIDA AZKPN9554D ASST PROFESSOR 01/06/20 15 5 EEE

55 V.MATHEW BFYPM0792R ASST PROFESSOR 11/07/20 15 2 EEE

56 L.SRUJANA GGEP54139A ASST PROFESSOR 04/06/20 15 2 EEE

57 A.SAI AUOPA5493M ASST PROFESSOR 2/5/2016 2 EEE

58 S.TRINADH STRND7902K ASST PROFESSOR 31/03/2016 4 EEE

59 MUSHTAQ DUCP58794A ASST PROFESSOR 18/07/2016 9 EEE
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60 MANOJ KUMAR BOPPP0582A ASST PROFESSOR 26/7/2010 7 EEE

61 B.MADHU AKGPB4683E ASST PROFESSOR 30/10/2009 8 EEE

62 Y.RAJENDRA BABU AMCPB1248D ASST PROFESSOR 13/05/2011 16 EEE

63 M.SUSMITHA MSUKR8364F ASST PROFESSOR 21/11/2011 4 EEE

64 V.RAJESH ANJPV1441L ASST PROFESSOR 1/6/2012 5 EEE

65 G.KISHORE BABU AOEPG7924R ASST PROFESSOR 30/07/2012 5 EEE

66 T.SANTHI TSANH5727F ASST PROFESSOR 20/05/2013 10 FED

67 A.NAGESWARA RAO ANRAO4638P ASST PROFESSOR 1/5/2008 14 FED

68 D.BHARATHI DBKBA2321Z ASST PROFESSOR 11/9/2014 3 FED

69 N.KRISHNA ALPPN7780G ASST PROFESSOR 15/09/2014 3 FED

70 S.PARVEEN GOHPS2813J ASST PROFESSOR 19/01/2015 3 FED

71 G.CHANDRASEKHAR BCQPK6715D ASST PROFESSOR 29/01/2012 5 FED

72 K.SIRISHA KGRAI4114K ASST PROFESSOR 6/1/2012 5 FED

73 J.PANDURANGARAO JPNRRO6171U ASST PROFESSOR 2/6/2013 4 FED

74 P.ANJANEYULU PAJYL1413H ASST PROFESSOR 3/6/2013 4 FED

75 M.LAKSHMI PRASANA MLKRP1432K ASST PROFESSOR 3/6/2013 4 FED

76 M.SUDHA RANI PRSUH6464U ASST PROFESSOR 3/6/2013 4 FED

77 M.MALLIKA MMCCK2341Y ASST PROFESSOR 2/3/2013 4 FED

78 D.RAJESH DRKLA7671U ASST PROFESSOR 4/12/2013 4 FED

79 E.SUNDESH AAPPE4971P ASST PROFESSOR 25/02/20 15 2 FED

80 D.MARTIN DMRTN4164L ASST PROFESSOR 22/07/20 12 5 FED

81 T.LAKSHMI AHYPN6921C ASST PROFESSOR 2/9/2010 7 FED

82 S.SRAVYA EKAP57382P ASST PROFESSOR 1/10/2010 7 FED

83 M.VICTOR AINPM3999C ASST PROFESSOR 3/9/2015 17 FED

84 G.SIRISHA BSSPG3175M ASST PROFESSOR 26/09/2015 2 FED

85 P.NARESH AZTPP2354C ASST PROFESSOR 23/09/2015 2 FED

86 CH.NAGABHUSHAN CHNBN6471K ASST PROFESSOR 14/10/2015 2 FED

87 I.MAHESHWARI IMHRA6020L ASST PROFESSOR 15/10/2015 2 FED

88 B.SAILAJA KSMIR6666Q ASST PROFESSOR 14/10/2015 2 FED

89 M.SRINIVAS RAO MSRAO1124L ASST PROFESSOR 23/12/2015 2 FED

90 SK.AREF CPJPS3485R ASST PROFESSOR 14/06/2016 11 FED
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91 P.VARA PVARK3338H ASST PROFESSOR 9/6/2016 5 FED

92 M.BEGUM MBGRS4420G ASST PROFESSOR 1/8/2016 18 FED

93 V.YELAMANDA VYMND2001U ASST PROFESSOR 19/12/2016 4 FED

94 J.ANATHA VENKATA JVAKV7722M HOD 23/11/2009 4 FED

95 K.JOHN ASST PROFESSOR 8/10/2010 4 FED

96 G.ANURADHA BDVPR58734 ASST PROFESSOR 12/10/2010 5 FED

97 A.RAMA APQPR9276L ASST PROFESSOR 1/9/2009 12 FED

98 O.BHANU ARDPB2581R ASSOCIATE PROFEESOR 29/06/2009 10 FED

99 A.BINDU ASHPB4661P ASST PROFESSOR 11/7/2008 21 FED

100 D.RATNA BABU AUQPD13462 ASST PROFESSOR 21/09/2012 9 FED

101 K.BANUCHANDER BCQPK6715D ASST PROFESSOR 8/8/2012 11 FED

102 K.RAMA KBUAH3202K ASST PROFESSOR 27/07/2010 7 IT

103 G.PADMAJA AJXPG4363N ASSOCIATE PROFEESOR 13/05/2011 14 IT

104 B.HANUMANTH RAO ANAPB1123G ASST PROFESSOR 7/1/2011 7 IT

105 B.SARATH ARPPV2017J ASST PROFESSOR 14/11/2011 7 IT

106 S.BABU RAJENDRA PRASAD EGYPS2742P ASST PROFESSOR 15/11/2012 3 IT

107 C.VISHNU CVSHA3231A ASST PROFESSOR 23/06/20 14 5 MECH

108 N.SAMBASIVARAO CHCHA4567D HOD 1/6/2014 4 MECH

109 D.PRASAD BOCPD2007K ASST PROFESSOR 16/06/2014 5 MECH

110 P.VIJAY APBPT6404R ASST PROFESSOR 27/08/2014 5 MECH

111 K.NAGA RAJU ANRGP1364P ASST PROFESSOR 1/12/2014 5 MECH

112 K.PANDURANGA PPQRR3421O ASST PROFESSOR 01/06/20 15 5 MECH

113 R.SUNITHA RSUNI4326A ASST PROFESSOR 11/06/20 15 4 MECH

114 V.CHANDRIKA AKQPC7713G ASST PROFESSOR 17/07/20 15 3 MECH

115 KUSUMA VINAY KUSVM3218Z ASST PROFESSOR 15/07/20 15 4 MECH

116 K.SURENDRA BBDPK8700Q ASST PROFESSOR 02/07/20 15 6 MECH

117 G.SANTHANAM AVMPG4683N ASST PROFESSOR 30/09/2010 17 MECH

118 B.HARI KUMAR PAPAK4567O ASST PROFESSOR 7/10/2015 5 MECH

119 T.VIJAYA TBYAY1234T ASST PROFESSOR 12/12/2015 6 MECH

120 L.SUVARNA LSVRA1995K PROFESSOR 1/3/2016 4 MECH

121 B.PRATHYUSHA BPYHA7765U ASST PROFESSOR 10/11/2015 5 MECH
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122 CH.SARASWATHI BHOPC0431R ASST PROFESSOR 12/9/2016 0 MECH

123 M.NAGARJUNA BCLPK2655G ASST PROFESSOR 25/11/2016 4 MECH

124 A.RAVINDRA BIFPA8995N ASST PROFESSOR 1/12/2016 5 MECH

125 D.KISHORE CKRPD3445A ASST PROFESSOR 10/6/2016 4 MECH

126 A.KRISHNA AYKPA1032A ASST PROFESSOR 12/6/2016 4 MECH

127 B.SARATH BSRTH4459H ASST PROFESSOR 13/06/2016 5 MECH

128 SK.SHENAZ SSHKZ1974U ASST PROFESSOR 3/6/2016 4 MECH

129 M.RAMYA BWUPM1198Q ASST PROFESSOR 24/06/2016 5 MECH

130 K.PRAKASH KPRHA3031B ASST PROFESSOR 13/06/2016 4 MECH

131 K.RATANAM DLGPK5332K ASST PROFESSOR 13/06/2016 1 MECH

132 MD.RUKSAR BVVPM7881D ASST PROFESSOR 19/12/2016 5 MECH

133 K.MADHU KMHDA1714K ASST PROFESSOR 18/10/2016 4 MECH

134 B.JOHN BJHNL1431S ASST PROFESSOR 17/10/2010 5 MECH

135 U.RAVI KIRAN ABBPV0937G ASST PROFESSOR 21/03/2011 6 MECH
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1 T.SRINIVAS ATKIL4567D ASST PROFESSOR 6/12/2013 5 CIVIL

2 K.VENKATA LAKSHMI ADNPK6405D PROFESSOR 17/05/2014 20 CIVIL

3 T.SRI VIJAY DURGA AXDPT6677J ASST PROFESSOR 01/07/20 15 3 CIVIL

4 S.NAGA BHARGAVI GIHPS8559B ASST PROFESSOR 01/07/20 15 3 CIVIL

5 S.NAGA LAKSHMI GHPPSS014C ASST PROFESSOR 14/12/2015 3 CIVIL

6 S.GEETHA SRI SGESR3218B ASST PROFESSOR 25/07/2016 2 CIVIL

7 K.DIVYA SREE EPSPK2048H ASST PROFESSOR 1/7/2016 2 CIVIL

8 Dr.Adaikkalakumar P BQLPA3034L PROFESSOR 3/4/2017 9 CIVIL

9 Dr.K.Harish ADKPH8890C PROFESSOR 20/4/2017 7.5 CIVIL

10 S.SURYA SSSSS8910R ASST PROFESSOR 24/06/2016 2 CIVIL

11 P.VINAY CIJPP77974 ASST PROFESSOR 30/08/2016 2 CIVIL

12 ABDUL KHADAR BZCPA7781G ASST PROFESSOR 30/08/2016 2 CIVIL

13 M.SUDHAKAR CMLPM2523F ASST PROFESSOR 12/7/2016 2 CIVIL

14 U.KRISHNA AEKPU7678G ASST PROFESSOR 23/1/2017 1.4 CIVIL

15 K.KUMARI KKUKB12250 ASST PROFESSOR 4/5/2017 1 CIVIL

16 M.RAJU MRAJU33219 ASST PROFESSOR 12/11/2017 1 CIVIL

17 B.SWETHA MALLIKA BZEPB9837L ASST PROFESSOR 19/11/2017 1 CIVIL

18 SK.SHAHJAHAN FTZPSS454M ASST PROFESSOR 16/6/2017 1 CIVIL

19 P.RAGA DEEPTHI PRAGA1345T ASST PROFESSOR 23/12/2017 1 CIVIL

20 P.PURNA MAHINDRA DELPP9679O ASST PROFESSOR 16/9/2017 1 CIVIL

21 CH.NAGENDRA BABU BBPPC7157P ASST PROFESSOR 1/1/2017 1 CIVIL

22 P.SIVA PSLKB64615 ASST PROFESSOR 5/6/2013 5 CSE

23 S.KRISHNA KISHORE BIWPS4343F ASST PROFESSOR 27/08/2013 5 CSE

24 A.CHANDRAMOULI ALHPA1373Q ASST PROFESSOR 10/6/2013 6 CSE

25 B.SRIKANTH REDDY BVWPB6497E ASST PROFESSOR 24/09/2015 3 CSE

26 A.PAHANJALI ALTPP5813E PROFESSOR 2/11/2015 8 CSE

27 NAGESAWARARAO AEWPK2763E PROFESSOR 24/11/2012 40 CSE

28 Dr.T.Nedunchezhian AUWPN3820H PROFESSOR 18/4/2017 9 CSE

29 CHINNI BALA VIJAYA AYNPC3143E ASST PROFESSOR 2/5/2016 2 CSE

30 K.MANOGNA KMOGN8910P ASST PROFESSOR 9/1/2017 1 CSE
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31 B.RAJESH DNQPB7509R ASST PROFESSOR 17/10/2016 1 CSE

32 SK.AKBAR AXIPS3796E  PROFESSOR 19/01/2017 14 CSE

33 M.UDAYA BHWPK0554M ASST PROFESSOR 22/2/2017 1 CSE

34 D.S.LAKSHMI PRUDH1234O ASST PROFESSOR 22/6/2017 1 CSE

35 K.VENU GOPAL ATWPK5114C ASST PROFESSOR 15/9/2017 1 CSE

36 T.ANAND ANFPT3011O ASSOCIATE PROFEESOR 14/11/2017 1 CSE

37 NAVATHA G AFXPC8090G ASST PROFESSOR 21/4/2017 1 CSE

38 PRAKASH CHAKRAVARTHY G AJFPG4226G ASST PROFESSOR 21/4/2017 1 CSE

39 K.UDAY SANKAR DOUPM2301R ASST PROFESSOR 28/7/2016 2 CSE

40 M.DEEPIKA MDEPL4321Q ASST PROFESSOR 15/6/2017 1 CSE

41 V.NAVYA AJRPV5196N ASST PROFESSOR 4/8/2010 8 CSE

42 G.V.S.R.K. PRASAD BEBPP0446K ASST PROFESSOR 14/06/2010 8 CSE

43 B.SRIKANTH BVWPB6497E ASST PROFESSOR 7/12/2009 3 CSE

44 K.SUDHAKAR ANSPK4656R ASST PROFESSOR 4/6/2011 11 CSE

45 I.MURALI ABQPI8039J ASST PROFESSOR 15/05/2011 10 CSE

46 D.SURESH AOYBD459B ASST PROFESSOR 9/7/2012 6 ECE

47 B.SWAROOP BSWPB8597C ASST PROFESSOR 6/1/2012 5 ECE

48 A.RAMESH AY1PA7638N ASST PROFESSOR 19/07/2013 5 ECE

49 J.LAKSHMI NARAYANA AELPJ7836A HOD 04/05/20 15 18 ECE

50 C.NAGATILAK NGTKB27570 ASST PROFESSOR 07/09/20 15 3 ECE

51 T.SIREESHA ANAPT1827H ASST PROFESSOR 01/09/20 15 10 ECE

52 D.GOWTHAMI CTGPD3904B ASST PROFESSOR 1/12/2016 1 ECE

53 T.DURGA TDGRA6747U ASST PROFESSOR 1/12/2016 2 ECE

54 M.DURGARANI MDRAN1248P ASST PROFESSOR 1/12/2016 2 ECE

55 B.VANAJAKSHI BYJKH5747L PROFESSOR 7/1/2017 1 ECE

56 N.MOUNIKA BHUPN9550J ASST PROFESSOR 9/1/2017 1 ECE

57 M.NAGA SABARI MKBUA1236K ASST PROFESSOR 6/11/2017 1 ECE

58 CH.AMALA BCMPC4521L ASST PROFESSOR 6/11/2017 3 ECE

59 R.VIJAY SASANKA AIMPV0892M ASST PROFESSOR 20/11/2017 8 ECE

60 M.NAGA LAKSHMI AKZPM2910R ASST PROFESSOR 14/06/2009 8 ECE

61 M.RANGA RAO AHFPM7387L PROFESSOR 23/03/2010 12 ECE
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62 Y.KUMARI ABBPY6979J PROFESSOR 9/10/2010 29 ECE

63 N.VENKATA NVENK6677Z PROFESSOR 9/10/2010 8 ECE

64 S.PRADEEP EVZPS7452M ASST PROFESSOR 1/6/2011 10 ECE

65 G.VENKATA AFJPG9496G ASST PROFESSOR 7/8/2011 20 ECE

66 K.VIJAY KVIJV4314K ASST PROFESSOR 1/6/2012 6 ECE

67 K.SUNDAR SRINIVAS AXYPK5461A ASST PROFESSOR 4/6/2012 5 ECE

68 D.SRIKANTH DSRKI2244Q ASST PROFESSOR 1/6/2012 6 ECE

69 B.PRAVEEN AWPPP9728D ASST PROFESSOR 9/7/2012 6 ECE

70 G.MARY GRACE BBJPG4156N ASST PROFESSOR 4/6/2012 6 ECE

71 K. NARENDRA BXPPK3956E ASST PROFESSOR 4/6/2011 7 EEE

72 V.MATHEW BFYPM07926 ASST PROFESSOR 11/07/20 15 2.8 EEE

73 L.SRUJANA GGEPS4139A ASST PROFESSOR 04/06/20 15 2.7 EEE

74 A.SAI AUOPA5493M ASST PROFESSOR 2/5/2016 3 EEE

75 Dr.V.BALAJI AQUPB7811 PROFESSOR 20/4/17 17.9 EEE

76 MUSHTAQ DUCPS8794A ASST PROFESSOR 18/07/2016 10 EEE

77 V.PRAVEEN AESPV4782J ASST PROFESSOR 29/5/2017 1 EEE

78 R.RAJESH BHJPR6925G ASST PROFESSOR 13/7/2017 3.9 EEE

79 K.LAKSHMI CSPPK7012P ASST PROFESSOR 1/11/2017 5 EEE

80 MANOJ KUMAR BOPPP0582A ASST PROFESSOR 26/7/2010 8 EEE

81 B.MADHU AKGPB4683F ASST PROFESSOR 30/10/2009 9 EEE

82 Y.RAJENDRA BABU AMCPV1248D ASST PROFESSOR 13/05/2011 7 EEE

83 V.RAJESH ANJPV1441L ASST PROFESSOR 1/6/2012 6 EEE

84 T.SANTHI TSANH5727F ASST PROFESSOR 20/05/2013 5 FED

85 A.NAGESWARA RAO ANRAO4638P ASST PROFESSOR 1/5/2008 14 FED

86 D.BHARATHI DBKBA2321Z ASST PROFESSOR 11/9/2014 4 FED

87 S.PARVEEN GOHPS2813J ASST PROFESSOR 19/01/2015 3 FED

88 Dr.M.PALANI SAMY DIAPP9451F PROFESSOR 10/4/2017 4 FED

89 Dr.KAMALA KAKANNAN GICPK8272A PROFESSOR 12/4/2017 0 FED

90 Dr.A.ARUNACHALAM BNTPA7332Q PROFESSOR 4/4/2017 8 FED

91 Dr.J.TULASIDASAN AVFPT8410R PROFESSOR 6/4/2017 6 FED

92 E.SUNDESH AAPPE4771P ASST PROFESSOR 25/02/20 15 7 FED
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93 T.LAKSHMI AHYPN6921C ASST PROFESSOR 2/9/2010 8 FED

94 S.SRAVYA EKAPS7382P ASST PROFESSOR 1/10/2010 8 FED

95 M.VICTOR AZNPM3999C ASST PROFESSOR 3/9/2015 14 FED

96 G.SIRISHA BSSPG3175M ASST PROFESSOR 26/09/2015 3 FED

97 P.NARESH AZTPP2354C ASST PROFESSOR 23/09/2015 3 FED

98 SK.AREF CPJPS3485R ASST PROFESSOR 14/06/2016 12 FED

99 VENKATA RAMAIH AVCPJ5659B ASST PROFESSOR 2/1/2018 0 FED

100 J.ANATHA VENKATA JVAKB7722M HOD 23/11/2009 9 FED

101 G.ANURADHA BDVPR58734 ASST PROFESSOR 12/10/2010 8 FED

102 A.RAMA APQPR9276L ASST PROFESSOR 1/9/2009 13 FED

103 O.BHANU ARDPV2581R ASSOCIATE PROFEESOR 29/06/2009 11 FED

104 A.BINDU ASHPB4661P ASST PROFESSOR 11/7/2008 21 FED

105 D.RATNA BABU AUQPD13462 ASST PROFESSOR 21/09/2012 9 FED

106 K.BANUCHANDER BCQPK6715D ASST PROFESSOR 8/8/2012 11 FED

107 K.RAMA KBUAH3210K ASST PROFESSOR 27/07/2010 8 CSE

108 G.PADMAJA AJXPG4363N ASSOCIATE PROFEESOR 13/05/2011 15 CSE

109 B.HANUMANTH RAO ANAPB1123G ASST PROFESSOR 7/1/2011 8 CSE

110 B.SARATH PRPPB20AG ASST PROFESSOR 14/11/2011 7 CSE

111 S.BABU RAJENDRA PRASAD EGYPS2742P ASST PROFESSOR 15/11/2012 6 CSE

112 S.PRAVEEN DOBPS5929J ASST PROFESSOR 12/06/20 15 3 MBA

113 D.YEDUKONDALU ABZPY3943N ASST PROFESSOR 02/07/20 15 2 MBA

114 N.RAMA ASXWD4562T ASST PROFESSOR 11/08/20 15 3 MBA

115 B.RAMAIAH BJRPB3671B PROFESSOR 14/10/2015 3 MBA

116 GVSRNSA SASTRY CRJPS2047D PROFESSOR 14/10/2015 3 MBA

117 SK.KHASIM FIBPS289R ASST PROFESSOR 15/08/2016 2 MBA

118 B.SRINIVAS CAEPB9004 ASST PROFESSOR 2/1/2017 1 MBA

119 K.HARIKA FSLPK3339G ASST PROFESSOR 20/01/2017 1 MBA

120 L.PRATHIBA BHXPS2218R ASST PROFESSOR 2/3/2017 1 MBA

121 M.KUMARA SWAMY ATRPM7435K ASST PROFESSOR 1/3/2017 1 MBA

122 V.KAMAKSHI AFOPM8759K ASSOCIATE PROFEESOR 6/7/2017 1 MBA

123 A.NAVEEN BFXPA9553B ASST PROFESSOR 10/7/2017 1 MBA
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124 A.SOWJANYA AOLP56994D ASST PROFESSOR 17/8/2017 1 MBA

125 T.SHYAMALA AMTPT1024A ASST PROFESSOR 15/12/2017 1 MBA

126 V.VIJAY ABAPV6474C HOD 15/08/2009 25 MBA

127 S.MANIKANTA BDBPS9251E ASST PROFESSOR 29/6/2009 9 MBA

128 J.NAVEEN AJHPJ0582C ASST PROFESSOR 22/8/2009 9 MBA

129 M.SRIDEVI MSBJD9460K ASST PROFESSOR 15/02/2011 7 MBA

130 U.CHANDRA ABRPV9240N ASST PROFESSOR 5/11/2012 6 MBA

131 G.SRINIVAS GSRIA9210S ASST PROFESSOR 6/12/2012 6 MBA

132 C.VISHNU CVSHA3231A ASST PROFESSOR 23/06/20 14 4 MECH

133 N.SAMBASIVARAO CHCHA4567D HOD 1/6/2014 4 MECH

134 D.PRASAD BOCPD2007K ASST PROFESSOR 16/06/2014 4 MECH

135 P.VIJAY APBPT6404R ASST PROFESSOR 27/08/2014 4 MECH

136 V.CHANDRIKA AKQPC7713G ASST PROFESSOR 17/07/20 15 4 MECH

137 Dr.VENUGOPAL AYQPV3375D PROFESSOR 7/4/2017 17 MECH

138 K.SURENDRA BBDPK8700Q ASST PROFESSOR 02/07/20 15 7 MECH

139 G.SANTHANAM AVMPG4683N ASST PROFESSOR 30/09/2010 18 MECH

140 B HARI KUMAR PAPAK4567O ASST PROFESSOR 7/10/2015 3 MECH

141 T.VIJAYA TBYAY1234T ASST PROFESSOR 12/12/2015 7 MECH

142 CH.SARASWATHI BHOPC0431R ASST PROFESSOR 12/9/2016 1 MECH

143 M.NAGARJUNA BCLPK2655G ASST PROFESSOR 25/11/2016 2 MECH

144 D.KISHORE CKRPD3445A ASST PROFESSOR 10/6/2016 2 MECH

145 A.KRISHNA AYKPA1032A ASST PROFESSOR 12/6/2016 2 MECH

146 M.RAMYA BWUPM1198Q ASST PROFESSOR 24/06/2016 2 MECH

147 K.RATANAM DLGPK5332K ASST PROFESSOR 13/06/2016 2 MECH

148 MD.RUKSAR BVVPM7881D ASST PROFESSOR 19/12/2016 2 MECH

149 P.SADASIVA SRINIVAS AGGPP3551K PROFESSOR 27/2/2017 24 MECH

150 A.DURGA RAO AKBUS7768Z ASST PROFESSOR 20/11/2017 1 MECH

151 N.MALLAVIKA ARRPM1310P ASST PROFESSOR 6/4/2013 5 MECH

152 P.BEAULAH MANI DLCPP9672M ASST PROFESSOR 5/6/2017 1 MECH

153 L.ANNULA LANNU6938K ASST PROFESSOR 5/6/2017 1 MECH

154 GOWTHAMI PRIYANKA ANDPV2562O ASST PROFESSOR 24/5/2017 1 MECH
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155 K.V.N.GIRISH KUMAR BVOPK9223M ASST PROFESSOR 10/3/2017 4 MECH

156 G.RAVALI BUNPG6685F ASST PROFESSOR 6/5/2015 1 MECH

157 CH.SRI LATHA AMIPC3784F ASST PROFESSOR 20/11/2017 1 MECH

158 M.S.RAO CVEPM0171K ASST PROFESSOR 7/12/2017 1 MECH

159 S.MOHAN SAI SMHSK2728B ASST PROFESSOR 13/12/2017 1 MECH

160 G.N.V. MADHUSUDHAN RAO BUUPG4502O ASST PROFESSOR 1/2/2017 1 MECH

161 A.GOPAL AGOPA3356A ASST PROFESSOR 16/11/2017 1 MECH

162 U.RAVI KIRAN ABBPV0937G ASST PROFESSOR 21/03/2011 7 MECH
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